FB Series
Low-Profile Floor Box (60mm Deep)
The CMS Apollo floorbox has been designed for maximum flexibility to suit client requirements, with standard off
the shelf component catering for most applications. Incorporated in the lid is an easy grab lifting handle and an
oversized cable exit cap. The oversize exit cap ensures all cords exiting are contained within.
A bevelled edge carpet frame and 7mm carpet recessed lid are moulded in hard wearing, high impact poly
carbonate / ABS blend polyimide with a 2.5mm galvanised steel plate fitted into the lid makes this one of the

Suit 60mm CMS F/Box.
FBD3608K
Ordering Information - 3 Compartment GPO Mounting
Plate & Starter Sockets
DESCRIPTION 60 DEEP
 FB3 Short Plate f/w 2 x10A  Auto GPO
Suit 60mm CMS F/Box
FBP3602
 FB3 Plate f/w 4 x10A  Auto GPO Suit
60mm CMS F/Box
FBP3604
FB3 Plate f/w Single Starter To Suit 60mm
CMS F/Box.
FBP360ST1FBP360ST1
FBD3605
Disclaimer: CMS has made every attempt to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the information provided in
this document are correct. All information contained in this document is to be used for general guidance only.
CMS reserves the right to change, delete or modify the information without notice.
© CMS Electracom 2023
FBP460ST2
Product Details
FBHNDL** Replacement Apollo FB Floorbox Handle Kit
Ordering Information -  4 Compartment GPO Mounting
Plate & Starter Sockets
DESCRIPTION 60 DEEP
M/Plate With 4 x 10amp Auto Switch GPO FBP4604
M/Plate With 6 x 10amp Auto Switch GPO FBP4606
M/Plate With single starter FBP460ST1
M/Plate With double starter FBP460ST2
M/Plate With Single Starter & 2 x 10amp
Auto Switch GPO
FBP460SP
Ordering Information -  4 Compartment Data Mounting
Plate & AV
DESCRIPTION 60 DEEP
M/Plate With Provision For 4 x Data FBD4604
M/Plate With Provision For 6 x Data FBD4606
M/Plate With Provision For 8 x Data FBD4608
Blank Mounting Plate 300 x 41.5mm
Opening
FBD4600
4 Comp Dual AAP Plate - Provision Only FBD460AA
FBD4604